DATE: September 20, 2010

TO: Grant County Supervisors

FROM: Linda K. Gebhard, County Clerk

AMENDED
COUNTY BOARD AGENDA

The Grant County Board of Supervisors will meet at 6:00 p.m., Tuesday, September 21, 2010, Room
264 second floor of the Administration Offices, Lancaster, WI, pursuant to the adjournment of the August

17, 2010 meeting.

Consideration will be given and/or action taken on any or all of the following items:

1. Call to Order

2. Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag
3.Open Meeting Law Certification
4.Roll Call

5. Approval of Agenda

6. Approval of Mintues

7. National Pork Producers Presentation
8. Communications

9. Emergency Government Update

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.

Approve the Public Participation Plan for the Farmland Preservation
Resolution: Dept. of Transportation Grant to subsidize taxi
transportation services — ADRC

Marsh County Health Alliance assessment

New Fair Exibitor/Building Project

Public Comments

Adjournment



